Facts:
• elegant look
• compact dimension - shallow depth
• high thermal performance
• wide range of colours
• rounded side panelsheatingthroughinnovation.
ELEGANT PLANE
VERTICAL RADIATOR

[Watt]
radiator
exponent
n
water
content/m
[l]
weight/m
[kg]
item
number
price
EUR
11
1800
380 300 653 1,2810 3,50 21,00 F2V1118003010000 490,--
530 450 976 1,2761 5,25 30,37 F2V1118004510000 580,--
680 600 1298 1,2711 7,00 39,73 F2V1118006010000 670,--
1950
380 300 720 1,2418 3,80 23,20 F2V1119503010000 510,--
530 450 1056 1,2811 5,47 33,88 F2V1119504510000 600,--
680 600 1393 1,3205 7,13 44,57 F2V1119506010000 690,--
830 750 1729 1,3598 8,80 55,25 F2V1119507510000 780,--
2100
680 600 1429 1,2575 8,12 47,75 F2V1121006010000 710,--
830 750 1749 1,2685 10,15 59,20 F2V1121007510000 800,--
21
1800
405 300 886 1,3192 6,44 30,08 F2V2118003010000 620,--
555 450 1329 1,3192 9,66 45,12 F2V2118004510000 720,--
705 600 1772 1,3192 12,88 60,16 F2V2118006010000 850,--
1950
405 300 936 1,3231 7,24 32,80 F2V2119503010000 640,--
555 450 1405 1,3231 10,86 49,20 F2V2119504510000 740,--
705 600 1873 1,3231 14,48 65,60 F2V2119506010000 870,--
855 750 2341 1,3231 18,10 82,00 F2V2119507510000 970,--
2100
705 600 1957 1,3327 15,28 70,24 F2V2121006010000 900,--
855 750 2446 1,3327 19,10 87,80 F2V2121007510000 990,--
50
XY
-80 -105
73 89 97 11